Place Bib
1 180
2 201
3 28
4 37
5 57
6 204
7 31
8 58
9 51
10 195
11 40
12 12
13 168
14 188
15 22
16 43
17 17
18 155
19 77
20 181
21 153
22 205
23 45
24 95
25 178
26 33
26 36
28 68
29 167
30 67
31 179
32 52
33 56
34 2
35 202
36 16
37 88
38 23
39 112
40 47
41 41
42 174
42 173
44 156
45 165
46 7
47 94

N
[ee]

184

Overall

Name

Grierson Flurry
Hopton Sam
Cadeddu, Miko
Osborne, Joe
Devine-Wright, Patrick
Musgrove Mike
Howard, J
Sheridan, Ray
Orsman, Matthew
Garrity Jon
Carpenter, Arron
Scotthorne, Simon
Upham Kerri-Ann
Sansbury Richard
Munro, Alex
Ewin, Bernie
Holmes, Simon
Pearcey, Joe
Fox, Chloe

Putt lan

Darley, Ted
Hawkins Paula
Grail, lan

Wood, Eleanor
McCandlish Dan
Potter, Jason
Dale, Doug
Parkinson, Catherine
Pearce Margaret
Board, Kerry
Wood Giles
Ritchie, Alan
Collier, Stephen
Bramley, Roger
Keast John
Baker, Kyle
Harris, Zoe
Tordini, Steve
Keast, Ellen

Tate, Joe
Aldworth, Lee
Chapman Steve
Chapman Kev
Truman, John
Rix Benjamin
Robb, Gary
Hilton, Catherine
Ward David

Team name

JR,JP &JT

ASHBURY

Sidmouth Running Club

JR,JP &JT

Category

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50

Time

38:49
39:05
40:15
40:32
40:54
41:55
42:14
46:12
46:16
46:38
46:44
46:53
46:58
48:48
49:08
49:14
49:16
50:41
50:44
50:53
50:56
51:02
51:04
51:45
52:23
52:45
52:45
52:46
52:52
53:10
53:17
53:18
53:29
53:40
53:57
54:20
54:22
54:23
54:26
54:45
55:19
55:45
55:45
56:03
56:09
56:34
56:37
56:38



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

177
212
189
183
198
30

166

48
20
54
115
118
127
175
172
29
74
76
207
121
110
164
117
161
209
73
10

128
53
42
32
197
149
203
176
134
142
49

15
129
120
131
119
34
85
96
132

Kelly Peter
Babbage Claire
Tigg Beniji

Cowell Stephen
Morbey Alan
Burrough, Mark
Rix Toby

Sims, Maurice
Wiltshire, Andy
Miller-Ratcliffe, Steve
Oldham, Terry
Earp, Alison
Kelly, Nicola
Johns, Hayley
Crese Vicky
Packer Tom
Johnson, Jonno
Farnham, Karen
Farnham, Christine
Richards John
Clapham, Sarah
Gilson, Lorraine
Jones Mel

Taylor, Kate
Peckham Hayley
Tymm David
Robson, Mandi
Thompson, Steve
Wright, David
Dixon, Zoe
Dixon, Tom
Goodwin, Mike
Thornton, Tim
Pritchard Lou
Matl, Jiri

Keast Cathy
Bracey John
Rendell, Nicola
Chilcott, Carley
Eade, Aaran
Blackburn, Derek
Hill, Richard
Chamberlain, Vicky
Reeve, Susan
Cartwright, Amy
Orsman, Jo
Geddis, Martin
Geddis, Hazel
Morey, Karen
Pidgeon, Samantha

ASHBURY

Team Eade

Team Ashbury

Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Senior
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior

56:39

56:53

56:54

56:57

57:44

58:05

58:38

59:10

59:40

59:57

59:59

1:00:15
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:01:36
1.01:39
1:01:43
1:02:05
1:02:06
1:02:29
1.03:.01
1.03:22
1:04:01
1.04:14
1:04:25
1:04:39
1:04:53
1.04:54
1:04:55
1.05:33
1:05:34
1:05:53
1.06:19
1.06:19
1:06:20
1.06:37
1:06:44
1:.07:03
1:.07:45
1:.07:53
1:08:09
1.08:11
1.08:33
1:09:12
1:09:24
1:10:15
1:10:34
1:10:35
1:10:44
1:10:45



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
114
114
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148

11
91
64

186
185
193
192
71
82
62
50
102
125
169
170

65
35
143
63
144
138
13
104
141
90
84
92
114
101
86
105
93
116
194
135
80
46
87
107
126
145
182
152
38
106
191
190
9

Ball, Jon

Leggott, Sara
Prew, Katherine
Bartlett, Paul
Offord-Lander Jade
Lander Rich
Teeze Jonathan
Teeze Ann
Thompson, Suzanne
Richards, Alison
Kay, Nikita

Dixon, Peter
Green, Heather
Williams, Fiona
Morret Peter
Fleming Cathy
Dykema, Bert
Dijkema, Frederiek
Picton, Thomas
Butt, Debbie
Taplin, Caroline
Mortimer, Sandra
Foster, Abi

Foster, Steve
Miller-Ratcliffe, Heidi
Palmer, Helen
Medlock, Clare
Shephard, Sally
Workman, Esther
Clark, Christina
Charles, Barbara
Dunn, Anna

West, Kim

Brown, Hannah
Buckingham, Nicola
Robinson Morag
Adams, Jenny
Gilson, Michelle
Edwards, Nicky
Tordini, Jackie
Bosence, Teresa
Moulder, Liz
Pichler, Denise
Woods Wendy
Jordan, Claire
Peard, Kelvin
White, Julie

Teeze Jack

Teeze Sam
Blackwell, Gary

Women on the Run

Women on the Run

ASHBURY

Male Vet 50

Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior

Female Senior
Male Senior

Male Vet 50

Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Vet 50

Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50

Female Senior
Male Vet 50

Female Vet 50
Male Senior

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Senior

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50

Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Male Vet 50

Female Senior
Male Senior

Male Senior

Male Vet 50

1:11:16
1:11:32
1:11:41
1:11:43
1:11:47
1:11:48
1:12:04
1:12:05
1:12:16
1:12:17
1:12:37
1:12:40
1:12:43
1:12:43
1:13:41
1:13:43
1:13:43
1:13:43
1:13:51
1:14:23
1:14:24
1:14:51
1:15:19
1:15:20
1:16:01
1:17:09
1:17:13
1:17:13
1:17:14
1:18:37
1:18:38
1:18:40
1:18:40
1:18:41
1:20:00
1:20:02
1:20:12
1:20:32
1:20:53
1:20:59
1:21:01
1:21:19
1:21:20
1:21:21
1:21:41
1:23:18
1:23:18
1:23:52
1:23:53
1:24:35



139
123
97
78
14
61
163
160
157
130
147
108
69
158
122
206
208
200
199
159
99
59
79
100
75
171

146
133
113
196
24

60

187
124
210
98

89

136
140
148
150
151
162

Blackwell, Claire
Hales, Valerie
Dyson, Karen
Aronson, Catherine
Simpole, Graham
Haddrell, Julia
Gristy Tracey
Miszewska Lesley
Dowling, Kaymie
Wilson, Laura
Gates, Sarah
Neighbour, Helen
Cunningham, Sue
Moger Sue

Eade, Sally

Giles Natalie
Klampfer Mandy
Masters Ronnie
Gunt Fatima
Cooling Emma
Housley, Nicola
Costello, Sue
Ball, Caroline
Franklin, Penelope
Baker, Alexa
Whitworth Vicky
Bewes, Terry
Smith, Suzanne
Snell, Alison
Picton, Victoria
Unknown
Partridge, Kevin
Green, Nicky
Hope Rhona
Thorne, Gill
Lyons V

Tremlett, Julia
Burrough, Julia
Clatworthy, Alison
Pearce, Teresa
Willis, Katie
Jukes, Esther
Martin, Matilda
Gristy Nathan

ASHBURY
Team Ashbury
ASHBURY

Team Eade

Team Ashbury
ASHBURY
ASHBURY
ASHBURY

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Vet 50
Male Vet 50

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50

Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Vet 50
Female Senior
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet 50

1:24:36
1:24:41
1:25:05
1:25:06
1:25:07
1:25:44
1:26:07
1:26:16
1:26:53
1:27:52
1:27:57
1:28:04
1:28:06
1:28:22
1:28:23
1.28:24
1:28:25
1:28:27
1:28:28
1:28:30
1:28:31
1:28:32
1:29:08
1:29:09
1:29:24
1:30:01
1:30:02
1:31:21
1:31:22
1:33:35
1:33:36
1:36:22
1:36:55
1:37:51
1:37:53
1:37:55
1:41:20
1:41:24
1:41:33
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF



