		Overall			
Plac	∈ Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Time
1	180	Grierson Flurry		Male Senior	38:49
2	201	Hopton Sam		Male Senior	39:05
3	28	Cadeddu, Miko		Male Senior	40:15
4	37	Osborne, Joe		Male Senior	40:32
5	57	Devine-Wright, Patrick	3	Male Senior	40:54
6	204	Musgrove Mike	-	Male Vet 50	41:55
7	31	Howard, J		Male Senior	42:14
8	58	Sheridan, Ray		Male Vet 50	46:12
9	51	Orsman, Matthew		Male Senior	46:16
10	195	Garrity Jon		Male Senior	46:38
11	40	Carpenter, Arron		Male Senior	46:44
12	12	Scotthorne, Simon		Male Vet 50	46:53
13	168	Upham Kerri-Ann		Female Senior	46:58
14	188	Sansbury Richard		Male Vet 50	48:48
15	22	Munro, Alex		Male Senior	49:08
16	43	Ewin, Bernie		Male Vet 50	49:14
17	17	Holmes, Simon		Male Senior	49:16
18	155	Pearcey, Joe	JR, JP & JT	Male Senior	50:41
19	77	Fox, Chloe		Female Senior	50:44
20	181	Putt lan		Male Senior	50:53
21	153	Darley, Ted	ASHBURY	Male Senior	50:56
22	205	Hawkins Paula		Female Senior	51:02
23	45	Grail, Ian		Male Vet 50	51:04
24	95	Wood, Eleanor		Female Vet 50	51:45
25	178	McCandlish Dan		Male Senior	52:23
26	33	Potter, Jason		Male Senior	52:45
26	36	Dale, Doug		Male Senior	52:45
28	68	Parkinson, Catherine		Female Vet 50	52:46
29	167	Pearce Margaret		Female Senior	52:52
30	67	Board, Kerry		Female Senior	53:10
31	179	Wood Giles		Male Vet 50	53:17
32	52	Ritchie, Alan		Male Senior	53:18
33	56	Collier, Stephen		Male Senior	53:29
34	2	Bramley, Roger		Male Vet 50	53:40
35	202	Keast John		Male Vet 50	53:57
36	16	Baker, Kyle	Sidmouth Running Club	Male Senior	54:20
37	88	Harris, Zoe		Female Senior	54:22
38	23	Tordini, Steve		Male Vet 50	54:23
39	112	Keast, Ellen		Female Senior	54:26
40	47	Tate, Joe		Male Senior	54:45
41	41	Aldworth, Lee		Male Senior	55:19
42	174	Chapman Steve		Male Senior	55:45
42	173	Chapman Kev		Male Senior	55:45
44 45	156 165	Truman, John	JR, JP & JT	Male Senior	56:03
45 46	165 7	Rix Benjamin		Male Senior	56:09
46 47	7	Robb, Gary		Male Senior	56:34
47 40	94 194	Hilton, Catherine		Female Senior	56:37
48	184	Ward David		Male Vet 50	56:38

49	177	Kelly Peter		Male Vet 50	56:39
50	212	Babbage Claire		Female Senior	56:53
51	189	Tigg Benji		Male Senior	56:54
52	183	Cowell Stephen		Male Senior	56:57
53	198	Morbey Alan		Male Vet 50	57:44
54	30	Burrough, Mark		Male Vet 50	58:05
55	166	Rix Toby		Male Senior	58:38
56	1	Sims, Maurice	Team Ashbury	Male Senior	59:10
57	48	Wiltshire, Andy		Male Senior	59:40
58	20	Miller-Ratcliffe, Steve		Male Vet 50	59:57
59	54	Oldham, Terry		Male Vet 50	59:59
60	115	Earp, Alison		Female Senior	1:00:15
61	118	Kelly, Nicola		Female Vet 50	1:00:44
62	127	Johns, Hayley		Female Senior	1:00:45
63	175	Crese Vicky		Female Senior	1:01:36
64	172	Packer Tom		Male Senior	1:01:39
65	29	Johnson, Jonno		Male Vet 50	1:01:43
66	74	Farnham, Karen		Female Vet 50	1:01:43
67	7 4 76	Farnham, Christine		Female Vet 50	1:02:06
68	207	Richards John		Male Vet 50	1:02:00
	121	Clapham, Sarah		Female Vet 50	
69 70		•			1:03:01
70 71	110	Gilson, Lorraine Jones Mel		Female Vet 50	1:03:22
71	164			Female Senior	1:04:01
72	117	Taylor, Kate		Female Senior	1:04:14
73	161	Peckham Hayley		Female Senior	1:04:25
74	209	Tymm David		Male Senior	1:04:39
75 70	73	Robson, Mandi		Female Vet 50	1:04:53
76	10	Thompson, Steve		Male Vet 50	1:04:54
77	6	Wright, David		Male Senior	1:04:55
78	128	Dixon, Zoe		Female Senior	1:05:33
79	53	Dixon, Tom		Male Senior	1:05:34
80	42	Goodwin, Mike		Male Vet 50	1:05:53
81	32	Thornton, Tim		Male Vet 50	1:06:19
81	197	Pritchard Lou		Female Senior	1:06:19
83	149	Matl, Jiri	ASHBURY	Male Senior	1:06:20
84	203	Keast Cathy		Female Vet 50	1:06:37
85	176	Bracey John		Male Vet 50	1:06:44
86	134	Rendell, Nicola		Female Senior	1:07:03
87	142	Chilcott, Carley		Female Senior	1:07:45
88	49	Eade, Aaran	Team Eade	Male Senior	1:07:53
89	3	Blackburn, Derek		Male Vet 50	1:08:09
90	15	Hill, Richard		Male Vet 50	1:08:11
91	129	Chamberlain, Vicky		Female Senior	1:08:33
92	120	Reeve, Susan		Female Vet 50	1:09:12
93	131	Cartwright, Amy		Female Senior	1:09:24
94	119	Orsman, Jo		Female Senior	1:10:15
95	34	Geddis, Martin		Male Vet 50	1:10:34
96	85	Geddis, Hazel		Female Vet 50	1:10:35
97	96	Morey, Karen		Female Senior	1:10:44
98	132	Pidgeon, Samantha		Female Senior	1:10:45

00	4.4	Dall Ion		Mala Vat EO	1.11.16
99	11	Ball, Jon		Male Vet 50	1:11:16
100	91	Leggott, Sara		Female Senior	1:11:32
101	64 5	Prew, Katherine		Female Senior	1:11:41
102	5	Bartlett, Paul		Male Senior	1:11:43
103	186	Offord-Lander Jade		Female Senior	1:11:47
104	185	Lander Rich		Male Senior	1:11:48
105	193	Teeze Jonathan		Male Vet 50	1:12:04
106	192	Teeze Ann		Female Vet 50 Female Senior	1:12:05
107	71 82	Thompson, Suzanne		Female Senior	1:12:16
108	62	Richards, Alison		Female Senior	1:12:17
109 110	50	Kay, Nikita Dixon, Peter		Male Vet 50	1:12:37 1:12:40
	102	•		Female Senior	
111 111	102	Green, Heather Williams, Fiona		Female Vet 50	1:12:43 1:12:43
113	169	Morret Peter		Male Vet 50	1:12:43
114	170	Fleming Cathy		Female Senior	1:13:43
114	8	Dykema, Bert		Male Vet 50	1:13:43
114	_	Dijkema, Frederiek		Female Vet 50	1:13:43
117		Picton, Thomas		Male Senior	1:13:43
118	143	Butt, Debbie		Female Vet 50	1:14:23
119	63	Taplin, Caroline		Female Vet 50	1:14:24
120	144	Mortimer, Sandra		Female Vet 50	1:14:51
121	138	Foster, Abi		Female Senior	1:14:31
122	13	Foster, Steve		Male Senior	1:15:20
123	104	Miller-Ratcliffe, Heidi		Female Vet 50	1:16:01
124	141	Palmer, Helen		Female Vet 50	1:17:09
125	90	Medlock, Clare		Female Vet 50	1:17:13
125	84	Shephard, Sally		Female Vet 50	1:17:13
127	_	Workman, Esther		Female Senior	1:17:14
128	114	Clark, Christina	Women on the Run	Female Senior	1:18:37
129	101	Charles, Barbara	vveinen en ale ran	Female Vet 50	1:18:38
130	86	Dunn, Anna		Female Senior	1:18:40
130	105	West, Kim		Female Senior	1:18:40
132		Brown, Hannah		Female Senior	1:18:41
133	116	Buckingham, Nicola		Female Vet 50	1:20:00
134	194	Robinson Morag		Female Vet 50	1:20:02
135	135	Adams, Jenny		Female Vet 50	1:20:12
136	80	Gilson, Michelle		Female Vet 50	1:20:32
137	46	Edwards, Nicky		Male Vet 50	1:20:53
138	87	Tordini, Jackie		Female Vet 50	1:20:59
139	107	Bosence, Teresa		Female Senior	1:21:01
140	126	Moulder, Liz		Female Vet 50	1:21:19
141	145	Pichler, Denise	Women on the Run	Female Vet 50	1:21:20
142	182	Woods Wendy		Female Vet 50	1:21:21
143	152	Jordan, Claire	ASHBURY	Female Senior	1:21:41
144	38	Peard, Kelvin		Male Vet 50	1:23:18
144	106	White, Julie		Female Senior	1:23:18
146	191	Teeze Jack		Male Senior	1:23:52
147	190	Teeze Sam		Male Senior	1:23:53
148	9	Blackwell, Gary		Male Vet 50	1:24:35

149	139	Blackwell, Claire		Female Vet 50	1:24:36
150	123	Hales, Valerie		Female Vet 50	1:24:41
151	97	Dyson, Karen		Female Vet 50	1:25:05
152	78	Aronson, Catherine		Female Vet 50	1:25:06
153	14	Simpole, Graham		Male Vet 50	1:25:07
154	61	Haddrell, Julia		Female Vet 50	1:25:44
155	163	Gristy Tracey		Female Vet 50	1:26:07
156	160	Miszewska Lesley		Female Vet 50	1:26:16
157	157	Dowling, Kaymie	ASHBURY	Female Senior	1:26:53
158	130	Wilson, Laura	Team Ashbury	Female Senior	1:27:52
159	147	Gates, Sarah	ASHBURY	Female Vet 50	1:27:57
160	108	Neighbour, Helen		Female Senior	1:28:04
161	69	Cunningham, Sue		Female Vet 50	1:28:06
162	158	Moger Sue		Female Senior	1:28:22
163	122	Eade, Sally	Team Eade	Female Senior	1:28:23
164	206	Giles Natalie		Female Senior	1:28:24
165	208	Klampfer Mandy		Female Senior	1:28:25
166	200	Masters Ronnie		Female Senior	1:28:27
167	199	Gunt Fatima		Female Vet 50	1:28:28
168	159	Cooling Emma		Female Senior	1:28:30
169	99	Housley, Nicola		Female Senior	1:28:31
170	59	Costello, Sue		Female Vet 50	1:28:32
171	79	Ball, Caroline		Female Senior	1:29:08
172	100	Franklin, Penelope		Female Vet 50	1:29:09
173	75	Baker, Alexa		Female Senior	1:29:24
174	171	Whitworth Vicky		Female Vet 50	1:30:01
175	4	Bewes, Terry		Male Vet 50	1:30:02
176	146	Smith, Suzanne		Female Vet 50	1:31:21
177	133	Snell, Alison		Female Vet 50	1:31:22
178	113	Picton, Victoria		Female Senior	1:33:35
179	196	Unknown		Female Senior	1:33:36
180	24	Partridge, Kevin		Male Vet 50	1:36:22
181	60	Green, Nicky		Female Vet 50	1:36:55
182	187	Hope Rhona		Female Vet 50	1:37:51
183	124	Thorne, Gill		Female Vet 50	1:37:53
184	210	Lyons V		Female Vet 50	1:37:55
185	98	Tremlett, Julia		Female Vet 50	1:41:20
186	89	Burrough, Julia		Female Vet 50	1:41:24
187	136	Clatworthy, Alison		Female Vet 50	1:41:33
-	140	Pearce, Teresa	Team Ashbury	Female Vet 50	DNF
-	148	Willis, Katie	ASHBURY	Female Senior	DNF
-	150	Jukes, Esther	ASHBURY	Female Senior	DNF
-	151	Martin, Matilda	ASHBURY	Female Senior	DNF
-	162	Gristy Nathan		Male Vet 50	DNF